
SFHS Girls Golf Schedule 2024
Matches:

Date Match Course Time Early Release

Thurs. Sept 5 @ GHS Ironwood 4 PM 2:30 PM

Tues. Sept 10 Vs Trenton/GHS Turkey Creek 4 PM 3 PM

Mon. Sept 16 @ Branford Quail Heights 4 PM 2:00 PM

Thurs. Sept 19 @Chiefland Chiefland 4 PM 1:30 PM

Mon. Sept 23 VS Newberry Turkey Creek 4 PM 3 PM

Tues. Sept 24
Senior Night

Vs Eastside/Palatka Turkey Creek 4 PM 3 PM

Mon. Sept 30 @Eastside Ironwood 4 PM 2:45 PM

Tues. Oct 8 Vs Branford Turkey Creek 4 PM 3 PM

Tues. Oct 22 Vs Chiefland Turkey Creek 4 PM 3 PM

Tues. October 29 Districts Quail Heights All Day All Day

Week of Nov 4 Regionals TBD TBD TBD

Week of Nov 15 States TBD TBD TBD

Coach Contact Info:
Kayla Hankamp
hankampkr@gm.sbac.edu

Roster:
Mariana Caballero- Senior
Aubree Lunsford- Senior
Sara McKnight- Senior
Madison Stein- Junior
Reese Trosper- Sophomore
Peyton Wetherington- Senior
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